

FIR No. 64/18
PS Special Cell
State Vs Ashish Sharma & Ors.
SC No. 378/2018

17.05.2022

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

Accused Ashish Sharma present on bail.

Accused Lalit is PO.

Remaining accused produced from JC.

Sh. Chetan Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for accused Ashish Sharma.

Sh. Rajiv Mohan, Ld. Counsel for accused Harvinder Singh @
Baljeet Singh.

IO Anuj Kumar filed supplementary chargesheet alongwith e-
challan qua the voice sample report of accused Harvinder Singh. Copy
supplied.

List this matter for arguments on charge qua accused
Harvinder Singh @ Baljeet Singh for 08.06.2022.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
17.05.2022