

SC No. 378/2018
FIR No. 64/2018
PS Spl Cell
State Vs Ashish Sharma & Ors.

02.08.2022

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Accused Ashish Sharma on bail.
Accused Lalit Sukhija is PO.
Accused Pawan Kumar, Praveen Saini, Axat Gulia, Rajender
and Asim Ali produced from JC.
Sh Rajiv Mohan, Ld. counsel for accused Harvinder Singh @
Balli.
Sh Udit Bakshi, Ld. counsel for accused Ashish Sharma.
Ms. Sushma Sharma, Ld. counsel for accused Axat Gulia.
Sh Abhishek Chand, proxy counsel for accused Pawan and
Lalit.

Part arguments on charge qua accused Harvinder @ Balli
heard.

Written submissions on charge qua accused Harvinder @ Balli
filed.

Put up for further arguments on charge qua accused Harvinder
@ Balli on 18.08.2022 at 12.30pm.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
02.08.2022