

FIR No. 64/18
PS Special Cell
State Vs Ashish Sharma & Ors.
SC No. 378/2018

06.09.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Dharam Chand, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.

IO SI Anuj.

Accused Ashish Sharma present on bail.

Remaining accused produced from JC.

Sh. Udit Bakshi, Ld. Counsel for accused Ashish Sharma.

Sh. Samarth, Ld. Counsel for accused Harvinder Singh.

List this case for arguments on charge qua accused Harvinder Singh on 27.09.2022. At request, put up the report received from jail superintendent over the FDR of surety of accused Lalit Sakhuja also on date fixed.

(Chhavi Kapoor)
1st Link ASJ/New Delhi
06.09.2022