

**IN THE COURT OF ASJ/SPECIAL JUDGE/NDPS
PATIALA HOUSE COURTS, NEW DELHI**

Presided by: Sudhir Kumar Sirohi, DHJS

SC No. 378/2018

FIR No. 64/18

PS Special Cell

State Vs. Ashish Sharma & Ors.

17.01.2023

Present: Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused Ashish Sharma on bail in person.
Remaining accused are produced from JC.
Mr. Samarth Teotia, Ld. counsel for Harvinder Singh
@ Baljeet
Ms. Saumya Sharma, Ld. counsel for accused
Ashish Sharma.
IO of the case Insp. Anuj Kumar.

Separate order on charge has been passed with
respect to accused Harvinder Singh @ Baljeet.

List for framing of formal charge against accused
Harvinder Singh @ Baljeet on 31.01.2023.

(Sudhir Kumar Sirohi)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
17.01.2023

At this stage

Present: Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Mr. I. A. Hashmi, Ld. counsel for Asim Ali has
appeared and apprised of court order.

List for purpose fixed on date fixed i.e. on
31.01.2023

(Sudhir Kumar Sirohi)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
17.01.2023