

IA 22/26 SC 378/2018
FIR 64/18
PS Special Cell
STATE VS ASHISH SHARMA AND ORS.

07.05.2026

Present: Sh. A. B. Asthana, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Ms. Ayushi Gaur, Ld. counsel for applicant/accused.

Notice of the instant application of the petitioner
Lalit Sukheja be issued to the IO for **20.07.2026**.

(Jitendra Pratap Singh)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N Delhi
07.05.2026/r